PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 CONTRACT D CODE L | N

2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO. r PROJECT NO {if applicadle)
P00013 See Block 16C
S, ISSUED BY CODE | 1CE/DCR 7. ADMINISTEREO BY (i other than Hem §) CObE IICE/DCR

ICE/Detention Compliance & Removals
Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management
801 I Street NW, suite 930

ICE/Detention Compliance & Removals
Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management
801 I Street, NW Suite 930

WASHINGTON DC 20536 Washington DC 20536
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (ivo., srwa, cownty, Shfe and 2/ Coav} mfu AMENDMENT OF BOLICITATION NO

JOHNSON COUNTY OF

2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE 08. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

CLEBURNE TX 760335500

x [19A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
DROIGSA-02-0014

108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13}

COOE 0462867870000 ,”WL"YCODE 05/21/2009
", TEM TG

[0 The sbove numbered solichelion is amended as set forth in e 14. The hour and dele spedied for roeipt of Offers Oisedended.  [Tis not extended
Offers must acinowledge receipt of this amendment prior fo the how end dele specified in the solicitalion or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By compieting
Nerns 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the smendment, () By scknowiedging receipt of ihis amendment on sech copy of the offer submiited ; or (c) By
‘separete etier or talegram which includes & reference o the solichetion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO 8E RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER by
virlue of this amendment you desire to change an offer slready subsnitied , such change may be mede by telegram or lelier. provided each iefegram or letter makes
reference (o the e snd is received © he hout ana gew

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (¥ required)
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. T MODIRES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

LCHECRONE § A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS IBSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specky authorly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE (N THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. INITEMiM
8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED DER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,

ED CONTRACTIOR
appropislion dale, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

€. THi5 SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT & ENTERED INTQ PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF

B OTHER (Speciy fyne of modifcation and authonty)
X Bi-lateral Modification

E.IMPORTANT:  Contrector Oianot  E]is required to sign this document and retum 1 coples {0 the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Orpantred by UCF section heedings. including solicRetion/coniract subject melier where feasidie )
DUNS Number: 046286787

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Field and COR: Richard Casillas (214) 424-7833

Contract Specialist: Brandon Harrell (202) 732-2512

Contracting Officer: Gregory Anderson (202) 732-2559

The purpose of this modification is to extend the Period of Performance of this agreement.
This agreement is hereby extended through June 30, 2016.

All other texms and conditions remain the same.
Exempt Action: Y

Continued ...
Excepl as proviiad herein, al tsnma and candiions of the docurnent referenced in [tem 8 A or 104, as herelofore changed, remaine unchenged snd in full foroe and sffect

H6A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Gregoxry Anderson

16C, DATE §|GNED

CoudyTudoe |S]2310 -

7

16C DATE SIGNED

?;1¥%x£;o/4b

NSN 7540-01-152-9070
Previous sdifon unssbie Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 63 243

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET| - ,1Gsa-09-0014/P00013 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(R) (B) (Cy D) (E) (F)
Period of Performance: 05/21/2009 to 06/30/2016
SN 7540.01-152-8087 P
Spomsorsd by GBA

FAR #8 CFR) B3.110




